Home » FireVibes » FireVibes EWT100 Fire Detection and Alarm Wireless System Instruction Manual
Contents
1  FireVibes EWT100 Fire Detection and Alarm Wireless
System
2  MAIN FEATURES
3  Translators and expansion boards
4  Input/output modules
5  Smoke detectors

Operating temperature from -10°C to +55°C
Maximum humidity (without condensation) 95% RH
ORDER CODES
WM110 Wireless input module
WM202SR Wireless output module
EWT100 Translator of Inim wireless loop protocol
EWT100B Inim wireless loop protocol translator, in black enclosure
XWT100 Expansion for EWT100 translators
XWT100B Expansion for EWT100 translators, in black enclosure
WM110 Wireless input module
WM202SR Wireless output module
WD100 Wireless smoke detector, in white
WD100B Wireless smoke detector, in black
WD200 Wireless temperature detector, in white
WD200B Wireless temperature detector, in black
WD300 Wireless smoke and temperature detector, in white
WD300B Wireless smoke and temperature detector, in black
WSB1010 Sounder base for wireless detectors, in white
WSB1010B Sounder base for wireless detectors, in black
WSB1020 Sounderbeacon base for wireless detectors, white LED light, in white
WSB1020B Sounderbeacon base for wireless detectors, white LED light, in black
WSB1021 Sounderbeacon base for wireless detectors, red LED light
LID100-SG/W White cap for sounder base installation without detector
LID100-SG/R Red cap for sounder base installation without detector
WS2010RE Wireless wall-mount audible signalling device, in red
WS2020RE Wireless wall-mount visual/audible signalling device, in red